
1 Hanna YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 8 56.67 34.25 22.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.59 10.691 1 1 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 3 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

4 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 3 2 1

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.65 6.041 2 3 0 1

6 CSp2 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 2 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 3 0 1

30.39 34.25

Skating Skills 0.80 5.675.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.425.50 5.50 6.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.675.50 6.00 6.75 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.585.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.675.50 5.75 7.00 5.75 5.25

22.42

2 Rika TEJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 19 50.94 29.14 21.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.39 10.490 1 1 -1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.071 3 3 1 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 3 0 1

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.39 3.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 2 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 3 2 1

7 CSp2 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 2 1 -1

27.61 29.14

Skating Skills 0.80 5.584.75 5.50 7.00 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.254.75 5.25 6.75 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.424.75 5.50 6.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.504.50 5.50 7.00 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.504.50 5.50 7.25 5.75 5.25

21.80
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3 Hinako KATOU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

23 50.70 29.50 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.201 2 3 2 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 0 1 1 1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 0 2 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 3 2 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 -1 1 0 2

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 3 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

25.99 29.50

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.00 4.75 6.00 6.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.085.00 4.50 6.00 5.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.425.25 4.75 6.25 6.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.255.25 4.75 5.75 6.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.425.25 4.75 6.25 6.25 4.50

21.20

4 Kinayu YOKOI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Howa sports landSkateclub 25 50.43 25.55 24.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.12 9.523 3 3 2 1

2 FSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.763 2 2 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 3 2 2 2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -2 1 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.214 2 3 1 2

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.701 1 2 2 1

22.47 25.55

Skating Skills 0.80 6.426.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.005.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.175.75 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.085.50 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.425.75 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.00

24.88
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5 MIAI  MORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

24 50.35 29.63 20.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 2 1 0 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 3 1 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 2 2 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.153 3 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 -1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 2 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

26.63 29.63

Skating Skills 0.80 5.084.75 4.75 5.75 6.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 5.084.75 4.75 5.75 5.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 5.255.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.335.00 5.25 5.75 6.25 4.50

20.72

6 Wakana NAGANAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 21 50.29 26.77 23.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T< < 5.34 -0.14 5.20-1 1 0 -1 0

2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -2 1 -2 0

3 2A 3.30 0.99 4.295 3 3 2 3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 2 1 1

5 3Lo 5.39 X 1.31 6.704 3 3 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 -2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 2 1 2

23.83 26.77

Skating Skills 0.80 6.255.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.835.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.835.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 6.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.00

23.52
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7 Akina MIYAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 22 48.85 28.77 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.23-1 2 2 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 0 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.77 4.403 3 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.603 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 2 1 0

25.83 28.77

Skating Skills 0.80 5.084.75 5.50 6.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.924.75 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.175.00 5.50 6.00 5.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.925.00 5.00 5.75 4.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.25

20.08

8 Nana ARAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 9 48.35 25.73 23.62 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 2 2

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 3 1 1 3

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.33 5.720 -1 2 0 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 3 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 0 2 2 1

25.84 25.73

Skating Skills 0.80 6.175.50 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.675.25 6.00 6.50 5.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.925.25 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.755.25 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.005.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

23.62

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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9 saki isomura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 7 47.28 25.82 21.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.98 6.482 3 3 2 2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 2 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 2 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 1 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.070 1 2 1 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 1 2

22.63 25.82

Skating Skills 0.80 5.334.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.084.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 5.424.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.424.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.584.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.00

21.46

10 Maria KITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AMC Mizuho High School 27 47.28 24.06 23.22 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.28 1.982 2 2 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.904 3 3 2 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.324 3 2 2 2

4 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.34 4.32-1 0 -2 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 3 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.034 1 1 2 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.223 0 2 2 1

20.99 24.06

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 5.755.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.675.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.925.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 4.50

23.22
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11 Juria TAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Fuji FC 3 44.89 25.09 19.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T<< << 6.02 -1.89 4.13-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.033 1 2 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 2 1 1

6 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.52 3.79-1 -1 -3 -2 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 2 1 2

25.03 25.09

Skating Skills 0.80 5.084.75 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.924.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 5.50 4.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.924.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

19.80

12 Sara KASHIWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 29 43.95 24.09 19.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 3 2 0 0

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 3 1 1 1

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -2 0 0 -2

4 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 3 1 0 2

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.28 2.152 1 2 0 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 0 1 1

21.77 24.09

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 5.25 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.834.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.004.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.004.75 5.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.75 5.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

19.86
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13 Kana YANAGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 42.62 25.48 17.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.20 7.401 2 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 2 1 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 3 2 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 2 2 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 0 1

23.63 25.48

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.084.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

17.14

14 aiikeda

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 42.40 23.08 19.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 1.12 6.622 3 3 2 3

2 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 2 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 -2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 -2 2 1 2

20.53 23.08

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 6.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 5.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 6.00 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.50 4.75 6.00 5.25 4.50

19.32
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15 Hinano FUJISAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 15 40.76 23.44 17.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.28 7.28-1 1 0 -2 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.62 1.08-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 -1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -2 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 1 0 0

24.29 23.44

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

17.32

16 Hana HORIMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AMC Mizuho High School 11 40.58 19.98 20.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.28 7.28-1 1 -1 -1 0

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 3 1 1 3

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X -1.70 2.61-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 0 2

20.67 19.98

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.00 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.924.75 6.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.084.50 6.25 5.00 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.254.75 6.00 4.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.254.75 6.00 4.75 5.75 5.25

20.60
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17 Rina UESUGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 10 38.68 19.34 19.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 2 2 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.882 0 0 0 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 1 2

18.30 19.34

Skating Skills 0.80 4.924.75 5.50 5.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.924.75 5.50 5.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.834.50 5.75 5.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.674.50 5.75 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.75 5.75 5.25 4.50 4.50

19.34

18 Aika YAMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 13 34.90 17.34 17.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 -1 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.063 1 0 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 0 0 1 2

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.06 1.940 0 0 1 2

16.81 17.34

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.424.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

17.56
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19 Mai KUBOTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NFSC 14 34.62 18.96 15.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.07 3.470 2 0 0 1

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 0 2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 -1 -1 0 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 1

18.37 18.96

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.674.00 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.834.00 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

15.66

20 KINUE YOSHII

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Chukyo Senior High School 2 34.49 17.37 17.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.12 4.38-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 1 0 1

3 CSp2 1.80 -0.24 1.560 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 -1 0 2

18.10 17.37

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.25 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.084.25 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.084.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.50 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.75

17.12
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21 Riko ISHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AMC Mizuho High School 5 32.84 16.76 17.08 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.64-1 1 1 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 0 1

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.80-1 0 -1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 1 0 0

16.78 16.76

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.174.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

17.08

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

22 OTOA  SAWAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SUPERIOR AICHI 18 32.07 16.75 15.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 -1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.16 2.24-2 -2 1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -2 0 0 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.21 3.53-1 0 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.50 2.500 -2 -2 -3 -1

18.94 16.75

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 3.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.00 3.75 4.00

15.32
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23 Suzumi KAWAE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ICE STAR FSC 30 31.78 14.32 17.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.35 2.29-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 2S+COMBO+2T<<* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.032 0 1 0 1

4 FSSp1 2.00 -0.27 1.730 -2 0 -2 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.931 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

15.31 14.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.50 4.75 4.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 4.334.75 4.50 4.75 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.75 4.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.424.50 4.75 5.00 4.00 3.50

17.46

24 Kotori SHINODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ICE STAR FSC 1 31.68 16.88 15.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -2 -1 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 1 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 -2 0 2

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -1 1 -1 0

17.57 16.88

Skating Skills 0.80 4.253.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.833.75 4.75 3.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.923.75 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.753.50 4.75 3.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.50 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

15.80

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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25 Ayana HARADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SUPERIOR AICHI 31 31.39 17.17 15.22 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.40 1.30-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 1 0 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 2 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -2 0 -1 0

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.411 0 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 2 0 0

18.35 17.17

Skating Skills 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 4.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.674.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.50 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.50

15.22

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

26 Yuno NODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Grand Prix Tokai Club 4 29.69 13.75 16.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -4 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.25 1.25-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 0 1

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.670 -1 -3 -2 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 2

16.25 13.75

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.50 4.50 3.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 4.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

16.94

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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27 MOMOKA NOZAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

26 27.79 15.97 13.82 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.42 2.98-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.900 -1 -1 0 2

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.61 1.99-2 -3 -4 -2 0

5 LSp4 2.70 -0.09 2.611 0 0 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 -2 -1 0 -1

19.71 15.97

Skating Skills 0.80 3.674.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.253.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.503.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 2.50

Composition 0.80 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75

13.82

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

28 Riri KOZAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

17 26.77 13.27 14.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F<+2T < 2.74 -0.24 2.50-1 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.77 1.53-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.35 1.15-2 -3 -2 -1 -3

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 1 -1 0 -1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

15.95 13.27

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.583.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 2.75

Composition 0.80 3.583.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 2.50

14.50

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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29 Otoha MAEDE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

kanazawa figyua sc 12 25.82 12.30 13.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+COMBO 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.251 -2 -3 0 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.302 0 -2 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.42 1.38-3 -2 -3 -2 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 0 -2 -2 0

15.23 12.30

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.333.50 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.333.75 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.174.00 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

13.52

30 Hina  SAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

6 20.98 9.36 13.62 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Lz<!+COMBO ! 1.68 -0.84 0.84-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.18 1.32-1 -1 -3 -1 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 -0.27 2.43-1 -1 -4 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.15-1 -1 0 -2 -1

11.18 9.36

Skating Skills 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.253.00 3.50 3.50 3.25 2.75

Composition 0.80 3.423.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.00

13.62

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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31 Akari TAKEMAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Meito Figure Skating Club 28 20.41 9.13 12.28 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.52 1.82-4 -3 -5 -3 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.35 3.150 -2 -1 -2 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -2 -3 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -5 -4 -4 -4

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.56 0.64-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

11.94 9.13

Skating Skills 0.80 3.584.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.00

Transitions 0.80 2.923.75 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 0.80 2.923.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.25

Composition 0.80 3.003.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.923.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.25

12.28

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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